
LES RÉSULTATS DE LA LIGUE

UV3 - TEC (shiaï)

UV 3 TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT
BFC N°5
17.06.2018

Épreuves

CADETTES CM POSTULANTES 1D

(+20 pts) ARIFA Alliya  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

(+0 pts) ARNOUX Juliette  (39, BFC ) JUDO CLUB SALINOIS

(+10 pts) BAO Clarice  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

(+10 pts) COUTIER Justine  (21, BFC ) DOJO COTE D ORIEN

(+7 pts) DAMERON Eugenie  (21, BFC ) F.R SAULON LA CHAPELLE SECT J

(+30 pts) DE VECCHI Angelique  (25, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DEVELCOIS

(+30 pts) DRAPIER Lucie  (70, BFC ) CERC SPORTIF LURON

(+0 pts) FAUDOT Lola  (39, BFC ) JUDO 39

(+30 pts) HUGUENOT Amelie  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

(+30 pts) LAMBERT Florane  (21, BFC ) L ETOILE JUDO GENLIS

(+10 pts) LOVISA Aurelie  (70, BFC ) JUDO CLUB CHAMPAGNEY

(+20 pts) LUCAS Camille  (89, BFC ) CHAMPS SUR YONNE ARTS MARTIAUX

(+10 pts) LUCAS Clemence  (89, BFC ) CHAMPS SUR YONNE ARTS MARTIAUX



(+10 pts) NATUREL Lea  (25, BFC ) US PONT DE ROIDE-VERMONDANS

(+30 pts) PANETIER Lise Ange  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

(+40 pts) RAMA Anora  (70, BFC ) CERCLE J.VESOUL

(+0 pts) VACELET Solene  (39, BFC ) AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

(+20 pts) VERNEREY- RAIN Margaux  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

FEMININES CM POSTULANTES 1D

(+40 pts) DUVAL Anna  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

(+20 pts) LESDEMA Wendy  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

(+10 pts) MIGUEL Andrea  (25, BFC ) JUDO-CLUB LES AUXONS

(+10 pts) PFHURTER Florence  (90, BFC ) SP.REUNIS DELLOIS

(+17 pts) RICHARD Amelie  (25, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DU SAUGEAIS

FEMININES 1D POSTULANTES 2D

(+30 pts) AGNOLI Flora  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

(+30 pts) BOUTRY Elizabeth  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

(+0 pts) NECTOUX Annabelle  (71, BFC ) MACON JUDO

(+7 pts) PANETIER Helene  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

RATTRAPAGE N°1

(+0 pts) ARNOUX Juliette  (39, BFC ) JUDO CLUB SALINOIS

(+0 pts) DAMERON Eugenie  (21, BFC ) F.R SAULON LA CHAPELLE SECT J

(+10 pts) DRAPIER Lucie  (70, BFC ) CERC SPORTIF LURON

(+0 pts) LOVISA Aurelie  (70, BFC ) JUDO CLUB CHAMPAGNEY

(+10 pts) LUCAS Camille  (89, BFC ) CHAMPS SUR YONNE ARTS MARTIAUX

(+0 pts) PANETIER Lise Ange  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

(+10 pts) RAMA Anora  (70, BFC ) CERCLE J.VESOUL

(+20 pts) VERNEREY- RAIN Margaux  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON



RATTRAPAGE N°2

(+0 pts) RICHARD Amelie  (25, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DU SAUGEAIS

RATTRAPAGE N°3

(+7 pts) DUVAL Anna  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

(+0 pts) PFHURTER Florence  (90, BFC ) SP.REUNIS DELLOIS

CADETS CM POSTULANTS 1D

(+0 pts) AFFLARD Lucas  (25, BFC ) US BAUMOISE

(+10 pts) BARLET Vincent  (71, BFC ) ALLIANCE DOJO 71

(+10 pts) BOLE Jules  (25, BFC ) JUDO VAL MORTEAU

(+0 pts) BRIFFAUX Luka  (90, BFC ) SP.REUNIS DELLOIS

(+17 pts) CARON Maxime  (25, BFC ) JUDO VAL MORTEAU

(+0 pts) CHIAOUI Antoine  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

(+50 pts) COLOMBIER Alexis  (21, BFC ) L ETOILE JUDO GENLIS

(+20 pts) COSTILLE Theo  (21, BFC ) BRAZEY JUDO

(+30 pts) CROS Adrien  (39, BFC ) AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

(+10 pts) DEFORET Joseph  (70, BFC ) JUDO CLUB FAVERNEY

(+10 pts) DEHAND Yan  (21, BFC ) ASVBD JUDO

(+40 pts) DELMAIRE-SIZES Antoine  (21, BFC ) DOJO COTE D ORIEN

(+20 pts) DEMANGE Anthony  (71, BFC ) J.C.CREUSOTIN

(+10 pts) DENOMBRET Melvin  (71, BFC ) JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS

(+37 pts) FERNANDES Eliott  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

(+30 pts) FRANCHI Matheo  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

(+20 pts) GANSTER Anatole  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

(+20 pts) GRIESSINGER Gabriel  (70, BFC ) JC COMBEAUFONTAINE

(+0 pts) GRIMAUD Louis  (89, BFC ) JUDO CLUB AVALLONNAIS



(+0 pts) GUINOT Raphael  (71, BFC ) JC BLANZYNOIS

(+17 pts) HERBIN Gregoire  (21, BFC ) J C DE LA VALLEE DE L OUCHE

(+10 pts) HORREIN Paul  (71, BFC ) JUDO CLUB EPINAC

(+20 pts) JOBERT-ROLLIN Gabin  (71, BFC ) JUDO CLUB EPINAC

(+0 pts) LABALTE Theo  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

(+17 pts) LLOVEL Benoit  (39, BFC ) J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

(+27 pts) LOCATELLI Hugo  (39, BFC ) JC BLETTERANOIS

(+20 pts) LOMBARD Clement  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

(+0 pts) LUKOWITZ Pacome  (71, BFC ) JC BLANZYNOIS

(+30 pts) MARTIN Noe  (21, BFC ) J C DE LA VALLEE DE L OUCHE

(+0 pts) MERCIER Mathis  (39, BFC ) AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

(+20 pts) MOYEN Paul  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

(+40 pts) MUGGEO Thibault  (25, BFC ) US PONT DE ROIDE-VERMONDANS

(+10 pts) MULLER Fabien  (70, BFC ) JUDO CLUB GYLOIS

(+10 pts) PETOT Ryan  (21, BFC ) JUDO DOJO DE BOURGOGNE

(+40 pts) POYARD Matteo  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

(+30 pts) PREVOTAT Marius  (58, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DU MORVAN

(+17 pts) ROSELLE Mehdi  (25, BFC ) PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

(+30 pts) ROUGEOT Mackenson  (39, BFC ) J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

(+24 pts) ROY William  (70, BFC ) J.C.PORTUSIEN

(+30 pts) SCHNEIDER Corentin  (21, BFC ) DOJO COTE D ORIEN

(+50 pts) SKOWRONEK Virgile  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

(+30 pts) SORRET Nicolas  (71, BFC ) J.C.CREUSOTIN

(+20 pts) VAUBOURG Hugo  (25, BFC ) JC ABBEVILLERS

MASCULINS CM - 40 ANS POSTULANTS 1D

(+20 pts) AICHI Badi  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB ISSOIS



(+20 pts) BACHUT Stephane  (39, BFC ) CCS DU VAL D AMOUR

(+20 pts) BAILLY Sebastien  (71, BFC ) J.C.PERRECY LES FORGES

(+0 pts) BINET Loic  (21, BFC ) E.J.M.N.

(+20 pts) BISCH Dominique  (21, BFC ) EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

(+0 pts) CASSARD Simon  (25, BFC ) JJJC ROUGEMONT

(+0 pts) CONTINI Chris  (70, BFC ) JC VAL DE L OGNON

(+27 pts) DUCHET ANNEZ Patrice  (39, BFC ) J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

(+27 pts) GRAPIN Adrien  (21, BFC ) SHO BU KAI REGIONAL MONTBARD

(+0 pts) JACQUEMIN Jean Philippe  (25, BFC ) DOUBS JUDO

(+20 pts) LATAPIE Aurelien  (21, BFC ) JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

(+10 pts) MARVIN Vincent  (71, BFC ) JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS

(+20 pts) MATHIEU Clement  (25, BFC ) US BAUMOISE

(+20 pts) MICHAUD Lorin  (39, BFC ) CCS DU VAL D AMOUR

(+30 pts) NAGARA Ajmi  (71, BFC ) J.C.CHALONNAIS

(+47 pts) PETEUIL Pierre  (71, BFC ) FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

(+20 pts) REUCHE Killian  (25, BFC ) JJJC ROUGEMONT

(+20 pts) SCHOLTES Thibaud  (90, BFC ) A.S.M. BELFORTAINE

MASCULINS 1D POSTULANTS 2D

(+37 pts) BALLEVRE Paul  (70, BFC ) CERCLE J.VESOUL

(+0 pts) BAS Benjamin  (70, BFC ) JC VAL DE L OGNON

(+7 pts) BENOKBA Nabile  (25, BFC ) JUDO VAL MORTEAU

(+0 pts) BERRY Alexis  (71, BFC ) JUDO CLUB ARROUX MESVRIN

(+30 pts) DODANE Pierre Henri  (25, BFC ) DOUBS JUDO

(+0 pts) DURAND Julien  (25, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DE BLAMONT

(+30 pts) GUIDOT Stephane  (21, BFC ) ASVBD JUDO

(+40 pts) HENRIETTE Kallan  (71, BFC ) JC BLANZYNOIS



(+20 pts) JOUFFRAY Emilien  (70, BFC ) CERC SPORTIF LURON

(+10 pts) KNEPPER Cyril  (71, BFC ) JC BLANZYNOIS

(+0 pts) LAROCHE Gaetan  (71, BFC ) JUDO CLUB EPINAC

(+50 pts) MILLE Clement  (25, BFC ) JUDO-CLUB LES AUXONS

(+10 pts) MILLE Victor  (25, BFC ) JUDO-CLUB LES AUXONS

(+7 pts) PIPART Xavier  (39, BFC ) JC MOREZIEN

(+0 pts) ROUMEZIN Julien  (39, BFC ) JC BLETTERANOIS

(+20 pts) SCHNEIDER Jean-Michel  (21, BFC ) TALANT JUDO

(+20 pts) STEHLIN J-Claude  (70, BFC ) CERC SPORTIF LURON

(+20 pts) THIMEL Hugo  (39, BFC ) J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

MASCULINS 2D POSTULANTS 3D

(+10 pts) CAILLOT Yohann  (21, BFC ) EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

(+0 pts) CUESTA Jeremy  (21, BFC ) JC SEDELOCIEN

(+37 pts) GOUSSARD Yoann  (89, BFC ) J.C.ST FLORENTIN / E.S.F.

(+30 pts) JEANNIN Morgan  (25, BFC ) JUDO CLUB DEVELCOIS

(+20 pts) MEULNET Olivier  (21, BFC ) JC SEDELOCIEN

(+10 pts) THIVANT Clement  (71, BFC ) JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS

(+27 pts) WOITTER Gwenael  (39, BFC ) J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

RATTRAPAGE N°4

(+0 pts) BRIFFAUX Luka  (90, BFC ) SP.REUNIS DELLOIS

(+10 pts) DEMANGE Anthony  (71, BFC ) J.C.CREUSOTIN

(+10 pts) GANSTER Anatole  (21, BFC ) AJBD21-25

(+0 pts) GRIMAUD Louis  (89, BFC ) JUDO CLUB AVALLONNAIS

RATTRAPAGE N°5

(+10 pts) BACHUT Stephane  (39, BFC ) CCS DU VAL D AMOUR



(+0 pts) MARVIN Vincent  (71, BFC ) JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS

(+10 pts) REUCHE Killian  (25, BFC ) JJJC ROUGEMONT

RATTRAPAGE N°6

(+10 pts) GOUSSARD Yoann  (89, BFC ) J.C.ST FLORENTIN / E.S.F.

(+0 pts) WOITTER Gwenael  (39, BFC ) J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

RATTRAPAGE N°7

(+7 pts) BALLEVRE Paul  (70, BFC ) CERCLE J.VESOUL

(+10 pts) THIMEL Hugo  (39, BFC ) J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS


